
Entries Tuesday, Jan 19 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 P's Kaycee 5
2 Mega White 10
3 Hashtag Hioctane 12
4 Rt's Allaya 2
5 * 0
6 Pj Collegecreepn 9
7 K's Easton 12
8 Jmb's Free 10

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Penrose Luke 13
2 Bella Amazon 10
3 Rck Onyx 1
4 K's Trey 12
5 * 0
6 Kentucky Corbin 2
7 Lk's Dynamic Gal 7
8 Pr Atomic Blast 1

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Gunnah 16
2 Mac's Edith 15
3 Mega Priceless 10
4 Lk's Extra Mile 7
5 * 0
6 Kb's Tweeter 13
7 Sovereign Jewel 3
8 Victori Miyko Y 14

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Coverdale Champ 3
2 Mega Ireland 16
3 Prm Remington 1
4 Volando Waffle 10
5 * 0
6 Tnt Gotta Go 13
7 Lk's Frazzeled 7
8 Tah Fastnfurious 14

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Andal King 3
2 Se's He'sdamayor 13
3 Lk's Moscato 7
4 Radius 2
5 * 0
6 Fiesta Cortez 10
7 Rck Enchanted 1
8 Mac's Min 15

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Fiesta Asi 10
2 Jack's Wildcat 7
3 Tv Black Widow 13
4 Mac's Tyler 15
5 * 0
6 Smooth Rebecca 4
7 Rck Golden Ray 1
8 Volando Mars 16

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts I'm On It 6
2 Camaro 2
3 Rck Dragon Lady 1
4 P's Hot Rod 12
5 * 0
6 Tmc's Medley 4
7 Lk's Goin Places 7
8 Mega Defiant 10

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Dream Chick 15
2 Rck Single Rose 1
3 * 0
4 Kiowa Roberta 4
5 Se's Rosie T 9
6 * 0
7 P's Pak 12
8 Dixie 14

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Rck Sonic Power 1
2 Flying Satin 5
3 * 0
4 P's Paychex 12
5 Hi Noon Virtue 9
6 * 0
7 Buster Baby 11
8 Hallo O'prado 4

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 P's Maggie 12
2 Appian Way 3
3 * 0
4 Flying Twitter 5
5 Lk's Remarkable 7
6 * 0
7 P's Lacky 12
8 Barts Seabreeze 6

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Rck Wanna Gofast 1
2 Down The Glen 3
3 * 0
4 P's Tough 12
5 Flying Hoder 5
6 * 0
7 Sapphira 6
8 Baby Bear 11

Race  12 Grade Scl 550
1 P's Free Jack 12
2 Exiles Dream 3
3 * 0
4 P's Mac 5
5 Im Calling Dibs 6
6 * 0
7 P's Tandy 12
8 Noelles Bella 11

Andal King 5-1
Appian Way 10-2
Baby Bear 11-8
Barts I'm On It 7-1
Barts Seabreeze 10-8
Bella Amazon 2-2
Buster Baby 9-7
Camaro 7-2
Coverdale Champ 4-1
Dixie 8-8
Down The Glen 11-2
Dream Chick 8-1
Exiles Dream 12-2
Fiesta Asi 6-1
Fiesta Cortez 5-6
Flying Hoder 11-5
Flying Satin 9-2
Flying Twitter 10-4
Gunnah 3-1
Hallo O'prado 9-8
Hashtag Hioctane 1-3
Hi Noon Virtue 9-5
Im Calling Dibs 12-5
Jack's Wildcat 6-2
Jmb's Free 1-8
K's Easton 1-7
K's Trey 2-4
Kb's Tweeter 3-6
Kentucky Corbin 2-6
Kiowa Roberta 8-4
Lk's Dynamic Gal 2-7
Lk's Extra Mile 3-4
Lk's Frazzeled 4-7
Lk's Goin Places 7-7
Lk's Moscato 5-3
Lk's Remarkable 10-5
Mac's Edith 3-2
Mac's Min 5-8
Mac's Tyler 6-4
Mega Defiant 7-8
Mega Ireland 4-2
Mega Priceless 3-3
Mega White 1-2
Noelles Bella 12-8
P's Free Jack 12-1
P's Hot Rod 7-4
P's Kaycee 1-1
P's Lacky 10-7
P's Mac 12-4
P's Maggie 10-1
P's Pak 8-7
P's Paychex 9-4
P's Tandy 12-7
P's Tough 11-4
Penrose Luke 2-1
Pj Collegecreepn 1-6
Pr Atomic Blast 2-8
Prm Remington 4-3
Radius 5-4
Rck Dragon Lady 7-3

Rck Enchanted 5-7
Rck Golden Ray 6-7
Rck Onyx 2-3
Rck Single Rose 8-2
Rck Sonic Power 9-1
Rck Wanna Gofast 11-1
Rt's Allaya 1-4
Sapphira 11-7
Se's He'sdamayor 5-2
Se's Rosie T 8-5
Smooth Rebecca 6-6
Sovereign Jewel 3-7
Tah Fastnfurious 4-8
Tmc's Medley 7-6
Tnt Gotta Go 4-6
Tv Black Widow 6-3
Victori Miyko Y 3-8
Volando Mars 6-8
Volando Waffle 4-4

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


